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Race 1

2016 Spring Series #4

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, May 18, 2016 10:21:44 PM EDT

(Entries=10) PHRF-A - PHRF-B

Division: PHRF-A (4 boats) (top)

Pos
1
2
3
4

Notes

Sail
97815

53384

4355
867

Boat

Sin Bin
Shadowfax
Nostromo
Songbird

Finish
Skipper Rating Order
Seidelmann 132 1
Smyth 111 2
Leach 183 3
Greenwood 186 4

Finish
Time
07:03:54.0
07:04:15.0
07:34:26.0
07:35:07.0

Time
Allowance
00:08:53.3
00:07:28.4
00:12:19.3
00:12:31.4

(1) Start Date/Time = Wednesday, May 18, 2016 06:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.04

Division: PHRF-B (6 boats) (top)

Pos

O O b~ WDNPER

Notes

Sail
160
20
2391
40521
203

1701

Boat

Day Dream
Oh Sheet!
Dr. Pepper
Esperance
Chaos

Gossamer
Penguin

Finish
Skipper Rating Order
Latimer 231 1
Hope 243 4
Brandt 204 2
Odhner 195 3
Frazier 258 5
DiFlavis 285 6

Finish
Time
07:24:55.0
07:35:25.0
07:33:57.0
07:35:20.0
07:39:59.0

08:28:52.0

Time
Allowance
00:15:33.2
00:16:21.7
00:13:44.2
00:13:07.8
00:17:22.3

00:19:11.4

(1) Start Date/Time = Wednesday, May 18, 2016 06:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.04

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Jim Greenfield

Corrected
Time
00:50:00.7
00:51:46.6
01:17:06.7
01:17:35.6

Corrected
Time
01:04:21.8
01:14:03.3
01:15:12.8
01:17:12.2
01:17:36.7

02:04:40.6

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:01:45.8
00:27:06.0
00:27:34.8

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:09:41.5
00:10:51.1
00:12:50.4
00:13:14.9

01:00:18.8

Adjustments Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Adjustments Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
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