

2016 Spring Series #4

Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Wednesday, May 18, 2016 10:21:44 PM EDT

(Entries=10) PHRF-A - PHRF-B

Division: PHRF-A (4 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	97815	Sin Bin	Seidelmann	132	1	07:03:54.0	00:08:53.3	00:50:00.7	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	53384	Shadowfax	Smyth	111	2	07:04:15.0	00:07:28.4	00:51:46.6	00:01:45.8		2.0
3	4355	Nostromo	Leach	183	3	07:34:26.0	00:12:19.3	01:17:06.7	00:27:06.0		3.0
4	867	Songbird	Greenwood	186	4	07:35:07.0	00:12:31.4	01:17:35.6	00:27:34.8		4.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Wednesday, May 18, 2016 06:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.04

Division: PHRF-B (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	160	Day Dream	Latimer	231	1	07:24:55.0	00:15:33.2	01:04:21.8	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	20	Oh Sheet!	Норе	243	4	07:35:25.0	00:16:21.7	01:14:03.3	00:09:41.5		2.0
3	2391	Dr. Pepper	Brandt	204	2	07:33:57.0	00:13:44.2	01:15:12.8	00:10:51.1		3.0
4	40521	Esperance	Odhner	195	3	07:35:20.0	00:13:07.8	01:17:12.2	00:12:50.4		4.0
5	203	Chaos	Frazier	258	5	07:39:59.0	00:17:22.3	01:17:36.7	00:13:14.9		5.0
6	1701	Gossamer Penguin	DiFlavis	285	6	08:28:52.0	00:19:11.4	02:04:40.6	01:00:18.8		6.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Wednesday, May 18, 2016 06:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.04

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Jim Greenfield